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Our range of high performance attenuators are engineered 
to reduce noise in HVAC systems. With superior sound 
attenuation to provide a more comfortable indoor 
environment, the curved spigot silencers are optimised for 
airflow efficiency ensuring the balance of noise reduction 
and performance.

Range Items Sizes (mm) Ø

Curved Spigot Silencers 

Available in varying lengths 
300mm 
600mm 
900mm 

1200mm

100mm

125mm

150mm

200mm

250mm

Stocked Items

CIRCULAR ATTENUATORS

ATTENUATORS

RECTANGULAR ATTENUATORS
Available. Made to order based on size requirements. Please call to discuss.


